Date
1/21/2026

1/26/2026
1/28/2026
2/3/26
2/4/2026
2/9/2026

2/11/2026

2/18/2026

2/24/2026

2/25/2026

3/2/2026

3/3/2026

3/4/2026

2-Jan-26

Opponent

at Cactus

at Sacaton

Home vs Villago
at MWMS

Home vs Cactus
Home vs Sacaton

at CGMS - Basketball only
Home vs CGMS-0 Baseball only CG is home team

at Villago

Home vs CGMS
Home vs MWMS
Playoffs

Playoffs

Championship

Roadrunner Pride!

Stanfield Roadrunners
Girl's Basketball & Boy's Baseball
2025-2026 Schedule

Depart
3:30 p.m.

3:30 p.m.
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3:30 p.m.
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3:30 p.m.
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3:30 p.m.
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TBA

TBA

TBA

Game Time
4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

4:15 p.m.

TBA

TBA

TBA

STANFIELD -

SCHOOL DISTRICT

Pick Up
6:45 p.m.

7:00 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m.

6:45 p.m.
5:45 p.m,
5:45 p.m.
TBA
TBA

TBA



