



**Stanfield Roadrunners
Girl's Basketball & Boy's Baseball
2025-2026 Schedule**

2-Jan-26



<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Depart</u>	<u>Game Time</u>	<u>Pick Up</u>
1/21/2026	at Cactus	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:45 p.m.
1/26/2026	at Sacaton	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	7:00 p.m.
1/28/2026	Home vs Villago	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
2/3/26	at MWMS	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:45 p.m.
2/4/2026	Home vs Cactus	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
2/9/2026	Home vs Sacaton	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
2/11/2026	at CGMS - Basketball only Home vs CGMS-0 Baseball only CG is home team	3:30 p.m. *****	4:15 p.m. 4:15 p.m.	6:45 p.m. 5:45 p.m.
2/18/2026	at Villago	3:30 p.m.	4:15 p.m.	6:45 p.m.
2/24/2026	Home vs CGMS	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
2/25/2026	Home vs MWMS	*****	4:15 p.m.	5:45 p.m.
3/2/2026	Playoffs	TBA	TBA	TBA
3/3/2026	Playoffs	TBA	TBA	TBA
3/4/2026	Championship	TBA	TBA	TBA

Roadrunner Pride!

